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OFFICIAL RESULTS

10-Charleston County, SC

Kiawah Island
Statistics TOTAL Election

Day
Early

Voting
Absentee

Mail
Provision

al
Failsafe

Registered Voters - Total 2,314

Ballots Cast - Total 721 624 19 78 0 0

Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 31.16%

Town Council
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Voting

Absentee
Mail

Provision
al

Failsafe

Russell Berner 329 284 10 35 0 0

Ronald Curran 188 164 1 23 0 0

Michael Heidingsfelder 343 297 11 35 0 0

Maura McIlvain 318 287 5 26 0 0

Larry Wolahan 173 147 4 22 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0

Town Council (Unexpired Term)
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Voting

Absentee
Mail

Provision
al

Failsafe

Brad Belt 460 403 19 38 0 0

Dan Prickett 226 197 0 29 0 0

John P Ross 25 18 0 7 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Provisional
Statistics TOTAL Election

Day
Early

Voting
Absentee

Mail
Provision

al
Failsafe

Registered Voters - Total 0

Ballots Cast - Total 5 0 0 0 5 0

Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Town Council
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Voting

Absentee
Mail

Provision
al

Failsafe

Russell Berner 4 0 0 0 4 0

Ronald Curran 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michael Heidingsfelder 2 0 0 0 2 0

Maura McIlvain 1 0 0 0 1 0

Larry Wolahan 1 0 0 0 1 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0

Town Council (Unexpired Term)
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Voting

Absentee
Mail

Provision
al

Failsafe

Brad Belt 1 0 0 0 1 0

Dan Prickett 4 0 0 0 4 0

John P Ross 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Failsafe
Statistics TOTAL Election

Day
Early

Voting
Absentee

Mail
Provision

al
Failsafe

Registered Voters - Total 0

Ballots Cast - Total 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Town Council
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Voting

Absentee
Mail

Provision
al

Failsafe

Russell Berner 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ronald Curran 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michael Heidingsfelder 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maura McIlvain 0 0 0 0 0 0

Larry Wolahan 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0

Town Council (Unexpired Term)
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Early
Voting

Absentee
Mail

Provision
al

Failsafe

Brad Belt 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dan Prickett 0 0 0 0 0 0

John P Ross 0 0 0 0 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0
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